www.tridonic.com 1Subject to change without notice.
Data sheet 10/16-LED197-15
LED light engine / OLED
LED linear / area
Product description
• Ideal for linear and panel lights
• Luminous flux range 330 up to 1,840 lm
• LED system solution with outstanding system efficacy up to

consumption at
tp = 65 °C1
Efficacy
of the module
at tp = 25 °C
Efficacy
of the module
at tp = 65 °C
Efficacy
of the system
at tp = 65 °C
Colour
rendering
index CRI
Operating mode HE at 250 mA
STARK-LLE-G3-24-140-325-830 830/359 350 lm 330 lm 250 mA 7.6 V 9.5 V 2.1 W 160 lm/W 155 lm/W 136 lm/W > 80
STARK-LLE-G3-24-140-325-840 840/359 360 lm 340 lm 250 mA 7.6 V  9.5 V 2.1 W 165 lm/W 160 lm/W 140 lm/W > 80
STARK-LLE-G3-24-280-650-830 830/359 670 lm 640 lm 250 mA 15.3 V 18.9 V 4.3 W 153 lm/W 149 lm/W 131 lm/W > 80
STARK-LLE-G3-24-280-650-840 840/359 690 lm 660 lm 250 mA 15.3 V 18.9 V 4.3 W 159 lm/W 153 lm/W 135 lm/W > 80
STARK-LLE-G3-24-280-650-850 850/359 750 lm 710 lm 250 mA 15.3 V 18.9 V 4.3 W 172 lm/W 165 lm/W 145 lm/W > 80
STARK-LLE-G3-24-560-1300-830 830/359 1,340 lm 1,280 lm 250 mA 30.7 V 37.7 V 8.6 W 153 lm/W 149 lm/W 131 lm/W > 80
STARK-LLE-G3-24-560-1300-840 840/359 1,380 lm 1,320 lm 250 mA 30.7 V 37.7 V 8.6 W 159 lm/W 153 lm/W 135 lm/W > 80
Operating mode HO at 300 mA
STARK-LLE-G3-24-140-325-830 830/359 410 lm 380 lm 300 mA 7.8 V 9.6 V 2.6 W 152 lm/W 147 lm/W 130 lm/W > 80
STARK-LLE-G3-24-140-325-840 840/359 420 lm 400 lm 300 mA 7.8 V 9.6 V 2.6 W 158 lm/W 152 lm/W 134 lm/W > 80
STARK-LLE-G3-24-280-650-830 830/359 780 lm 740 lm 300 mA 15.6 V 19.3 V 5.2 W 147 lm/W 142 lm/W 125 lm/W > 80